
+105 kg Men

Snatch

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 SAVCHUK Antoniy 20.11.1995 RUS 137.62 A 178 182 186 186
2 MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR 131.40 A 176 181 185 181
3 KENJAEV Davron 24.01.1995 UZB 124.02 A 165 170 173 173
4 CHINEN Kosuke 06.01.1996 JPN 140.44 A 165 170 173 173
5 MURAKAMI Eishiro 08.08.1995 JPN 127.42 A 160 165 170 170
6 SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS 106.14 A 162 167 172 167
7 KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB 136.38 A 157 162 165 165
8 AUGUSTYNIAK Krystian 26.08.1996 POL 118.54 A 144 150 157 150
9 JARNUT Radoslaw 08.04.1997 POL 144.38 A 135 140 144 144
10 HOLOCSI Krisztian 08.09.1998 SVK 109.30 A 125 130 130 130
--- MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM 108.24 A 177 177 178 ---
--- LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 133.14 A 175 175 175 ---

Clean&Jerk

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 SAVCHUK Antoniy 20.11.1995 RUS 137.62 A 220 229 238 229
2 MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR 131.40 A 205 210 220 220
3 LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 133.14 A 206 206 221 206
4 MURAKAMI Eishiro 08.08.1995 JPN 127.42 A 190 200 205 205
5 KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB 136.38 A 197 202 202 202
6 CHINEN Kosuke 06.01.1996 JPN 140.44 A 200 200 200 200
7 SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS 106.14 A 195 203 208 195
8 KENJAEV Davron 24.01.1995 UZB 124.02 A 195 203 203 195
9 AUGUSTYNIAK Krystian 26.08.1996 POL 118.54 A 180 191 191 191
10 JARNUT Radoslaw 08.04.1997 POL 144.38 A 170 180 186 180
11 HOLOCSI Krisztian 08.09.1998 SVK 109.30 A 155 160 165 160
--- MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM 108.24 A 215 215 215 ---

Total

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch CI&Jerk Total
1 SAVCHUK Antoniy 20.11.1995 RUS 137.62 A 186 229 415
2 MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR 131.40 A 181 220 401
3 MURAKAMI Eishiro 08.08.1995 JPN 127.42 A 170 205 375
4 CHINEN Kosuke 06.01.1996 JPN 140.44 A 173 200 373
5 KENJAEV Davron 24.01.1995 UZB 124.02 A 173 195 368
6 KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB 136.38 A 165 202 367
7 SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS 106.14 A 167 195 362
8 AUGUSTYNIAK Krystian 26.08.1996 POL 118.54 A 150 191 341
9 JARNUT Radoslaw 08.04.1997 POL 144.38 A 144 180 324
10 HOLOCSI Krisztian 08.09.1998 SVK 109.30 A 130 160 290
--- MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM 108.24 A --- --- ---
--- LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 133.14 A --- 206 ---
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